Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Lewis - (490391) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.09
2:26.45
2:26.72
2:31.18
2:31.20
2:32.93
2:36.66
2:38.25
2:39.62
2:54.04
3:06.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.66
2:25.09
2:31.18
2:26.72
2:26.45
2:31.20
2:32.93
2:39.62
2:38.25
2:54.04
3:06.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
471
469
428
428
414
385
373
364
281
229

WA Pts

385
485
428
469
471
428
414
364
373
281
229

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

171112
11/06/11
19/11/11
07/10/12
14/05/11
08/05/11
18/11/12
29/11/09
13/02/10
14/02/09
18/10/08

Date

18/11/12
171112
07/10/12
19/11/11
11/06/11
14/05/11
08/05/11
13/02/10
29/11/09
14/02/09
18/10/08

Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Wycombe Club Championships

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District BC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Crawley
Wycombe
Coventry
Crawley
Cardiff

High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Crawley
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



