Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Lewis - (490391) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.09	485	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:26.45	471		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:26.72	469	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.18	428	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.20	428	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.93	414	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:36.66	385	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.25	373		29/11/09	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:39.62	364		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.04	281		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.17	229		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.66	385	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:25.09	485	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:31.18	428	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:26.72	469	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:26.45	471		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:31.20	428	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.93	414	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:39.62	364		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.25	373		29/11/09	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:54.04	281		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.17	229		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3